
 

This list is provided as a courtesy to the community. Truckee Fire Protection District does not endorse, recommend, certify, or guarantee that these companies understand or follow applicable laws and 
regulations. It is the homeowner’s responsibility to ensure contractors are appropriately licensed and insured for the work they are hired to perform. The homeowner is responsible for following all applicable 
laws, regulations, and HOA restrictions during the course of their defensible space project. Companies that perform defensible space and tree service work in the Truckee and Donner Summit areas can get on 
future updates of this list by emailing dspace@truckeefire.org  Revised: 5/17/2024 
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Active Tree And Yard Service activetreetruckee@gmail.com 530-412-1381  x - x x x x 

Alpen Tree Experts alpentree@gmail.com 530-448-1194 www.alpentree.com x - x - x x 

Alpine Property Services bmacdougallaps@gmail.com 530-556-1466  x x x x x - 

Arbor Pros  office@arborprosnv.com  775-221-3827 www.arborprosnv.com x x x - x x 

Arbor Solutions Tree Care cat@arborsolutionstreecare.com 530-580-8383 www.arborsolutionstreecare.com x - - - - - 

Benuto Tree Service benutoj@gmail.com 916-990-3724 www.benutotreeservice.com x x x - x x 

Bushwhackers Tree Service bushwhackerstahoe@gmail.com 530-546-8307 www.bushwhackerstreeservice.com x x x - x x 

Donner Summit Snow Removal donnersummitsnowremoval@gmail.com 530-308-6007 www.donnersummitsnowremoval.com x - x - x x 

Earth Works beschfred@gmail.com 530-414-1291 www.earthworksdefensiblespace.com - x x - - - 

Elements Mountain info@elementsmtn.co 530-582-0300 www.elementsmtn.co x - x - - x 

Elevated Clearing elevatedclearing@gmail.com 530-536-8830  - - x - x - 

Elevated Tree Experts elevatedtreeexperts@gmail.com 775-232-4190 www.elevatedtreeexperts.com x x x - x - 

Estate Tree Services (fka Timberwolfe) todd.twts@gmail.com 530-386-3340 www.timberwolfetreeservice.com x x x x x x 

Foresight Fire Consulting bsteward@foresightfirellc.com 775-815-0743  x x x x x - 

Four Seasons Landscaping fourseasonstahoe@gmail.com 530-550-8100  x x x x x x 

Hagerty Forestry Management  contact@hagertyforestry.com 775-722-2095 www.hagertyforestry.com x x x x x - 

Hall Tree halltree@gmail.com 530-320-8061 www.halltreecompany.com x - x - - x 

High Sierra Home Defense  highsierrahomedefense@gmail.com 530-606-0153 www.highsierrahomedefense.com x x x x x - 

Higher Ground Landscaping highergroundtahoe@gmail.com 530-386-5698   x x x x - x 

Jeremiah's Tree Service  justin@jeremiahstreeservice.com 530-581-1945 www.jeremiahstreeservice.com x x x - - x 

Loggers Unlimited  loggersunlimited@yahoo.com 530-477-8211 www.loggersunlimited.com x x x - x x 

Maintain Truckee  maintaintruckee@gmail.com  530-386-6605  - - - x x - 

Mendenhall Tree Service  mendenhalltreeseevice@gmail.com 530-608-8535 www.mendenhalltreeservice.com x - - - x - 

MO's Defensible Space mosdefensiblespace@gmail.com 775-204-2922 www.mosdefensiblespace.com - - x - x - 

Northwoods Property Maintenance  nwoodspropertymaintenance@gmail.com 530-386-4535  x x x x x - 

Northwoods Tree & Land Service northwoodstreeandland@gmail.com 530-401-2619 www.northwoodstreeandland.com x x x - x - 

Pacific Crest Tree Care  pacificcresttreecare@gmail.com 530-414-4441 www.pacificcresttreecare.com x - - - - - 

Peak Landscape  brian@peaklandscapeinc.com 530-587-4269 www.peaklandscapeinc.com x x x x - - 

RK Contractors info@rkcontractorsinc.com 775-622-1809 www.rkcontractorsinc.com x x x - x x 

Setare Trees info@setaretrees.com 530-401-7245 www.setaretrees.com x x x - x x 

Sherwood Tree Service sherwoodtreeinc@gmail.com 530-214-0624 www.sherwoodtreeinc.com x - - x x x 

Sierra Gardening Solutions  jtheemling@gmail.com 970-708-3920  x - - - x - 

TLC Property Maintenance citytrashco@gmail.com 530-739-5042  x x x x x - 

Top Dog Timber  info@topdogtimber.com 530-582-9331 www.topdogtimber.com x x x - - x 

Truckee Defensible Space truckeedefensiblespace@gmail.com 530-536-0365 www.truckeedefensiblespace.com x - x x x - 

Whiskey Creek Land Management  whiskeycreeklm@gmail.com 530-448-4429 www.whiskeycreeklandmanagement.com x - x - x - 

White Oak Land Management whiteoak.offices@gmail.com 916-906-1338 www.whiteoak-landmanagement.com x x x - - x 

Wilderness Forestry whansen@wildernessforestryinc.com 775-527-1334  x x x x x x 

YFR Tree & Land Management jenn@yubaforestrestoration.com 530-205-3352 www.yubaforestrestoration.com x x x - x - 
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